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AECL
Brian Atkinson atkinsonb@aecl.ca

Ameren Missouri
Thomas Stotlar twstotlar@cal.ameren.com

American Electric Power
Sanjay Thakkar snthakkar@aep.com

AREVA NP Inc
Matthew Davidsaver matt.davidsaver@areva.com

Eric Helm eric.helm@areva.com

Mehdi Tadjalli mehdi.tadjalli@areva.com

Arizona Public Service
Allan Hartwig Allan.Hartwig@APS.com

Benjamin Johannsen benjamin.johannsen@aps.com

Steve Matson steven.matson@aps.com

Eugene Montgomery, PE eugene.montgomery@aps.com

Atomic Energy of Canada Limited
John Playford playfordj@aecl.ca

Nikos Pontikakis pontikan@aecl.ca

BCP Engineers & Consultants
Christian Staubus cls@bcpengineers

Bechtel
Darya Nabavian dnabavia@bechtel.com

Dale Williams dale.williams@bechtel.com

Bentley Systems, Inc.
Laurent Perkins laurent.perkins@bentley.com

Michael Stout - (Fac) mstout01@hargray.com

John Whitmire - (Sp) John.Whitmire@Bentley.com

Black & Veatch
Pete Majerle majerlepp@bv.com

Boeing Defense, Space & Security
Bruce Oestreich - (Sp) bruce.d.oestreich@boeing.com

Bruce Power
Angie Kozak - (Fac) angie.kozak@brucepower.com

Sue Willems susan.willems@brucepower.com

Constellation Energy
Alex Sterio Alexander.Sterio@cengllc.com

Detroit Edison
Mike McLaughlin mclaughlinm@dteenergy.com

Dingman Engineering
Todd Dingman dingmansh@comcast.net
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Duke Energy
Robert Dickson robert.dickson@duke-energy.com

Bill Foster william.foster@duke-energy.com

Richard Madden richard.madden@duke-energy.com

EPRI
Russell Adams russell.h.adams@gmail.com

Ken Barry - (Sp) kbarry@epri.com

Eskom
Kristen Damon kristen.damon@eskom.co.za

Exelon
Michael Hayes - (Sp) michael.hayes@exeloncorp.com

FirstEnergy
Connie Moore cjmoore@firstenergycorp.com

Fluor Nuclear Power
Paul Marcus paul.v.marcus@fluor.com

FPL
Terry McCool terry.mccool@fpl.com

IBM Energy & Utilities
Rolf Gibbels rgibbels@us.ibm.com

Eric Luanco

Intergraph
Keith Denton keith.denton@intergraph.com

Martin Desrosiers martin.desrosiers@intergraph.com

KEPCO Engineering & Construction
Hagki Youm hockey@kepco-enc.com

LRH Consulting Services
Lloyd Hancock - (Sp) lrhconsultingservices@gmail.com

Luminant
Todd Evans

Marathon Consulting Group
William Kline - (Fac) William.Kline@unistarnuclear.com

Mitsubishi Nuclear Energy Systems, Inc.
Akira Konishi Akira_Konishi@mnes-us.com

Heidi Sanchez heidi_sanchez@mnes-us.com

Nebraska Public Power District
Cyle Johnson cajohns@nppd.com

NIRMA
Richard Giska - (Sp) rich_giska@hotmail.com

Numark Associates
Brian Grimes bk-jm-grimes@msn.com

O.R.G.
Rick Harris richardharris_@bellsouth.net

Omaha Public Power District
Rod McKee rmckee@oppd.com
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Ontario Power Generation
Jeff Burleigh jeff.burleigh@opg.com

Andrew Polak andrew.polak@opg.com

Don Williams don.williams@opg.com

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Shanna Abbott shanna.abbott@pnnl.gov

PKMJ Technical Services
Brian Boccardi - (Fac) BoccardiB@pkmj.com

Rob Santoro - (Sp) santoror@pkmj.com

PPL Susquehanna
Keith Reinsmith - (Sp) kareinsmith@pplweb.com

Dave Woods - (Sp) DEWoods@pplweb.com

Progress Energy
David Shockley david.shockley@pgnmail.com

PSEG Nuclear
Michael Ambrosino michael.ambrosino@pseg.com

Jack Carey john.carey@pseg.com

Lori Chapman-Maahs lori.chapman-maahs@pseg.com

Paul Davis paul.davis@pseg.com

Paul Davison - (Sp) paul.davison@pseg.com

Alan Ford alan.ford@pseg.com

Mark Fowler mark.fowler@pseg.com

Alan Johnson alan.johnson@pseg.com

Molly Russell molly.russell@pseg.com

Joseph Volence - (Fac) joseph.volence@pseg.com

PSEG Power
Gary Ruf - (Fac) gary.ruf@pseg.com

Mike Wiwel michael.wiwel@pseg.com

SCE&G
John Parler - (Fac) jparler@scana.com

Siemens Industry
Remi Gravel remi.gravel@siemens.com

SNC Lavalin Nuclear
Sanda Mazalu Sanda.Mazalu@slnuclear.com

Southern California Edison
Andrew Eckhart aj.eckhart@sce.com

Bruce Rausch rauschbm@songs.sce.com

Southern Nuclear
William Burmeister wlburmei@southernco.com

Bonnie Goodwin blgoodwi@southernco.com

Andrew Neal aaneal@southernco.com

STP Nuclear Operating Co.
C. Kelly Howard ckhoward@stpegs.com
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Trinity Technologies
John McKenney jmckenney@trinitytechnologies.com

U.S. Enrichment Corporation
Candace Curtis curtiscj@pgdp.usec.com

Sharon Dingman dingmansh@pgdp.usec.com

James Harris harrisjd@pgdp.usec.com

Jimmy Walker walkerjc@pgdp.usec.com

UniStar
Robert Renuart - (Sp) robert-renuart@earthlink.net

URS Corporation
Scott Bentivegna scott.bentivegna@urs.com

Sheila Wang sheila.wang@urs.com

UT-Battelle
Kerry Miller millerkd@ornl.gov

Wolf Creek Nuclear Operating Co
William Lindsay wilinds@wcnoc.com

WorleyParsons
Tracy Blair tracy.blair@worleyparsons.com

Gregory Foust gregory.foust@worleyparsons.com

Kent Freeland - (Sp) kent.freeland@worleyparsons.com

WorleyParsons Canada, Ltd
Sandeep Kumar Sandeep.Kumar@WorleyParsons.c

Cormac Ryan Cormac.Ryan@WorleyParsons.com

WorleyParsons Czech Republic, s.r.o.
Kamila Komorousova kamila.komorousova@Worleyparso

Xcel Energy
Jeff Connors jeffrey.connors@xenuclear.com

Bobbi Jo Halvorson - (Fac) bobbijo.halvorson@xenuclear.com
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MONDAY

TRACK 1 (Existing/Common)
E1 - CM 101
E2 - ANSI/NIRMA CM 1.0 Revision
E3 - Obsolete Equipment
E4 - Drawing Control
E5 - Temp Alterations

TRACK 2 (New Build)
N1 - Developing CM Programs for New
        Build
N2 - Establishing a Common
        Understanding of CM for New Builds
N3 - Incorporating New Builds into Existing
        Plant Infrastructure

TUESDAY

TRACK 1 (Existing/Common)
E6 - Abandoned Equipment
E7 - CM Performance Indicators
E8 - Master Equipment List
E9 - Margin Management
E10 - Japan CM Ramifications
E11 - Digital IC Systems CM

TRACK 2 (New Build)
N4 - Fundamental of Maintaining Virtual
        Plant Information
N5 - What are Attributes of a Good CM 
        Practitioner?
N6 - EPC/Owner Turnover
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Sp = Speaker
Fac = Facilitator
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